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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

April 9, 2025
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME
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Country Club
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GOB Fund - Series 2021
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Capital Reserve (General)
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547,891.00
236,315.15
326.00
536,974.15
19,196.45
143,270.80
121,915.79
163.00

896.00

17,897.00
119.00

77,737.35
411.00

66,240.00

1,769,352.69




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM
Date Type: JE Date

Date Range: 04/09/2025 to 04/09/2025

Account Range: (All)

Township of
Northampton

SIRTHAMPTON TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tossship Road, Rickbars. Pennsylvama 18054. 1 503
Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

AdamK - Kathleen Adamczyk
01-483-500 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 Reimbursement 00009-04-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

Total for Vendor AdamK - Kathleen Adamczyk: 37.95

Aetna - Aetna
01-410-196 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 93990000 00009-04-2025 1,152.70 April Aetna Advantage Plan- Police (2)
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 93990000 00009-04-2025 576.35 April Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable

Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,729.05

AltecInd - Altec Industries Inc.
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 12897181 00009-04-2025 38.00 Fleet- PubWks- Ignition Key- TR #15

Total for Vendor AltecInd - Altec Industries Inc.: 38.00

BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 8318240 00009-04-2025 9.16 Fleet- PubWks- Cover
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 8324628 00009-04-2025 187.40 Fleet- Police- Hoses & Clamps- Stock
01-437-253 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 8327550 00009-04-2025 322.56 Fleet- Admin- Filters & Blades- TM-1
01-437-253 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 8327550X1 00009-04-2025 60.72 Fleet- Admin- Filters & Blades- TM-1
01-437-253 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 8327550X2 00009-04-2025 22.80 Fleet- Admin- Front Blade- TM-1
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 CM8324628 00009-04-2025 -109.41 Fleet- Police- Return- Hose

Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 493.23

Cawley] - Jerry Cawley
01-430-238 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 Reimbursement 00009-04-2025 275.00 PubWks- Uniforms- Work Boots

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM)

Page 1


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ac41fe12-5caa-4360-8309-0716090ae956
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4d135b4a-90b1-4943-ba66-126552c08bee
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=356f5642-f900-44bf-ad31-3269099aa535
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-238

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor CawleylJ - Jerry Cawley: 275.00
ChapmanF - Chapman Ford of Horsham
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 954219 00009-04-2025 930.75 Fleet- Police- Repairs- #54-4
Total for Vendor ChapmanF - Chapman Ford of Horsham: 930.75
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 4224851374 00009-04-2025 68.26 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 68.26
Citadel - Citadel Security Systems Inc.
01-409-450 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 23889 00009-04-2025 503.40 Bldg Maint- Admin- Alarm System Contract (4/25 - 3/26)
01-409-450 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 23894 00009-04-2025 563.40 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Alarm System Contract (4/25 - 3/26)
Total for Vendor Citadel - Citadel Security Systems Inc.: 1,066.80
DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.
01-406-384 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 EQ2F25561655 00009-04-2025 2,500.00 Copier Equipment Buyout- Reimbursed
Total for Vendor DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.: 2,500.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 1-Apr 00009-04-2025 1,054.48 Tax Collector Commission- Apr 2025
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,054.48
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.BG-NU 00009-04-2025 578.39 Bldg Maint- HRA- Jan 2024
01-409-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.BG-NU 00009-04-2025 3,407.27 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
01-413-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.CODE 00009-04-2025 13,501.95 Code- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
01-413-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.CODE 00009-04-2025 223.60 Code- HRA- Jan 2024
01-401-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.EXEC 00009-04-2025 9,527.98 Exec- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
01-401-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.EXEC 00009-04-2025 778.24 Exec- HRA- Jan 2024
01-402-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.FINANCE 00009-04-2025 10,742.00 Finance- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
01-402-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.FINANCE 00009-04-2025 117.90 Finance- HRA- Jan 2024
01-437-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.FLEET-NU 00009-04-2025 215.23 Fleet- HRA- Jan 2024
01-437-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.FLEET-NU 00009-04-2025 2,523.67 Fleet- Health Premiums- Apr 2025

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794677
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794698
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7aa6795c-cab9-43d7-a03b-4f3fd9fc7214
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-411-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.FM 00009-04-2025 2,523.67 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
01-411-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.FM 00009-04-2025 3,536.38 Fire Marshal- HRA- Jan 2024
01-486-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.LIBRARY 00009-04-2025 13,614.21 Library- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
01-486-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.LIBRARY 00009-04-2025 3,228.13 Library- HRA- Jan 2024
01-410-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.PD 00009-04-2025 29,490.65 Police- HRA- Jan 2024
01-410-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.PD 00009-04-2025 140,136.76 Police- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
01-430-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.PW-NU 00009-04-2025 75.13 PubWks- HRA- Jan 2024
01-430-196 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 28837.PW-NU 00009-04-2025 5,930.94 PubWks- Health Premiums- Apr 2025
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 240,152.10
DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust
01-486-100 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 2nd Qtr-GF 00009-04-2025 44,389.07 2nd Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-350 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 2nd Qtr-Library 00009-04-2025 23,192.04 2nd Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust: 67,581.11
DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust
01-483-195 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 2nd Qtr-GF 00009-04-2025 63,597.43 2nd Qtr- WC Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-352 4/9/2025 4/1/2025 2nd Qtr-Library 00009-04-2025 585.61 2nd Qtr- WC Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust: 64,183.04
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 1CN198530 00007-04-2025 -52.06 Fleet- PubWks- Hose- Return
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/14/2025 1CN198737 00007-04-2025 -41.73 Fleet- Police- Halogen Lights- Return
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 11V1148278-1 00007-04-2025 588.51 Fleet- Police- Freon- Stock
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 11V1148278-2 00007-04-2025 588.50 Fleet- PubWks- Freon- Stock
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/13/2025 11V1149168 00007-04-2025 95.76 Fleet- Police- Brake Cleaner- Stock
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/13/2025 11V1149283 00007-04-2025 170.03 Fleet- Police- Lights, Batteries- Stock
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 11V1151524 00007-04-2025 54.33 Fleet- Police- Housing- #54-6
01-430-220 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 11V1151836 00007-04-2025 26.19 PubWks- Spark Plugs
01-430-220 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 11V1151838 00007-04-2025 133.41 PubWks- Spark Plugs
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 11V1151847 00007-04-2025 73.10 Fleet- PubWks- Motor Oil- Stock
01-437-255 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 11V1151903 00007-04-2025 48.25 Fleet- Code- Brakes- #31-3

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794952
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-100
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-350
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794953
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-195
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-352
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-255

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-253 4/9/2025 3/24/2025 11V1152323 00007-04-2025 13.00 Fleet- Admin- Oil Filters
01-437-253 4/9/2025 3/24/2025 11V1152362 00007-04-2025 35.81 Fleet- Admin- Wiper Blades- Stock
01-437-253 4/9/2025 3/24/2025 11V1152370 00007-04-2025 34.74 Fleet- Admin- Wiper Blades- Stock
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 11V1152915 00007-04-2025 45.84 Fleet- PubWks- Motor Oil- Stock
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 11V1153267 00007-04-2025 205.42 Fleet- Police- Struts- Stock
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/27/2025 11V1153663 00007-04-2025 59.59 Fleet- Police- Brake Pads- #54-4
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/5/2025 23CN062676 00007-04-2025 -26.39 Fleet- PubWks- Filters- Return
01-437-254 4/9/2025 3/3/2025 231V407747 00007-04-2025 9.65 Fleet- Police- Halogen Lights- Stock
Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 2,061.95
Equipmen - Equipment Trade Service Co. Inc.
01-430-220 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 168741 00009-04-2025 377.16 PubWks- Pressure Washer Strap
Total for Vendor Equipmen - Equipment Trade Service Co. Inc.: 377.16
Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
01-438-220 4/9/2025 3/13/2025 649923 00009-04-2025 2,766.79 Bulk Stone- Sinkhole Repair- Industrial Park
Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 2,766.79
FeanK - Karen Fean
01-483-500 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 Reimbursement 00009-04-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor FeanK - Karen Fean: 37.95
Fergus - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 2553750 00009-04-2025 821.23 Bldg Maint- Admin- Bathroom Repairs
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 2553750-1 00009-04-2025 23.99 Bldg Maint- Admin- Bathroom Repairs
Total for Vendor Fergus - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC: 845.22
FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC
01-465-310 4/9/2025 3/12/2025 1905 00009-04-2025 495.00 BOS- Video Production Services (2/26)
Total for Vendor FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC: 495.00
GillRaym - Raymond Gill
01-430-420 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 Reimbursement 00009-04-2025 124.00 PubWks- TWIC Card- Gill

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795015
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795044
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d1262a4a-a67d-4ff3-94f2-8b727134c7da
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26f47ff1-75ba-41a2-bf89-fd2254b86fe1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-465-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795174
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-420

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor GillRaym - Raymond Gill: 124.00

GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-408-313 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 Per Invoice 00009-04-2025 4,341.00 Bldg&Pool Permits
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503102  00009-04-2025 1,327.75 Verizon Permitting- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503103  00009-04-2025 390.60 KMMHH, LP Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-408-313 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503104  00009-04-2025 125.00 Crown Castle Cell Tower-Verizon
01-408-313 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503105  00009-04-2025 312.51 Crown Castle Cell Tower-AT&T
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503106  00009-04-2025 791.44 Hillcrest Elementary School- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503107  00009-04-2025 322.00 Mill Race Inn- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503108  00009-04-2025 2,624.25 Bucks County Roses Property- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503109  00009-04-2025 233.99 Spring Mill Country Club Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-408-313 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503110  00009-04-2025 1,073.25 40 Commerce Drive Antenna Mod-Verizon
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503111  00009-04-2025 713.35 Rolling Hills Elementary School- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503112  00009-04-2025 688.44 Council Rock (Sloan School)- SLD #19-3- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503113  00009-04-2025 508.17 CRHS South Turf Field SLD #19-2 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503114  00009-04-2025 427.75 EVV Homes Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503115  00009-04-2025 499.50 Keith Boyd Subd. (1111 Holland Road)- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503116  00009-04-2025 248.50 Richboro Elementary School-SLD #20-4 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503117  00009-04-2025 307.00 Advent Church Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503118  00009-04-2025 311.75 Farlex Inc. Subdivision, SLD #21-6 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503120  00009-04-2025 40.25 Trinity Realty Land Development- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503121  00009-04-2025 946.00 215 Railroad Drive LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503128  00009-04-2025 1,241.25 115 Twining Road Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503130  00009-04-2025 205.50 384 and 390 Lower Holland Rd- Reimbursable
01-408-313 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503131  00009-04-2025 516.72 2025 Road Opening Permits
01-408-313 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503132  00009-04-2025 455.50 Richboro Plaza Drainage Improvements
01-145-020 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503134  00009-04-2025 437.50 952 Bridgetown Pike- SFD- Reimbursable
01-408-313 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 PS-INV2503136  00009-04-2025 527.63 General Services

Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 19,616.60

Glouches - Gloucester County Police Academy
01-410-460 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 McLaughlin 00009-04-2025 100.00 Police- MEB Instructor Course- McLaughlin
01-410-460 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 Waters 00009-04-2025 100.00 Police- MEB Instructor Course- Waters
01-410-460 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 Wehrmann 00009-04-2025 100.00 Police- MEB Instructor Course- Wehrmann
01-410-460 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 Wigler 00009-04-2025 100.00 Police- MEB Instructor Course- Wigler

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1f76d466-e521-46a5-845d-0ebe4639b276
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795188
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Glouches - Gloucester County Police Academy: 400.00
HarkinsA - Andrew Harkins
01-430-420 4/9/2025 3/19/2025 Reimbursement 00009-04-2025 124.00 PubWks- TWIC Card- Harkins
Total for Vendor HarkinsA - Andrew Harkins: 124.00
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar01 00009-04-2025 106.56 Exec- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar02 00009-04-2025 170.64 Finance- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar03 00009-04-2025 186.24 Bldg Maint- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar04 00009-04-2025 1,047.00 Police- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar06 00009-04-2025 36.00 Fire Marshal- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar07 00009-04-2025 187.20 Code- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar08 00009-04-2025 602.88 PubWks- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar09 00009-04-2025 169.68 Fleet- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Marl4 00009-04-2025 239.52 Library- Group Life Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar20 00009-04-2025 110.51 Exec- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar21 00009-04-2025 300.30 Finance- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar22 00009-04-2025 492.73 Bldg Maint- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar23 00009-04-2025 2,080.61 Police- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar25 00009-04-2025 37.00 Fire Marshal- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar26 00009-04-2025 159.03 Code- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar27 00009-04-2025 1,377.25 PubWks- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar28 00009-04-2025 376.94 Fleet- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ddbdf362-beff-4823-b695-34be1005e28b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-198

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-486-198 4/9/2025 3/1/2025 Mar33 00009-04-2025 386.19 Library- Group Disability Insurance- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 8,066.28
Heidelb - Heidelberg Materials Northeast LLC
01-438-220 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 4609584 00009-04-2025 611.31 9.5MM 3-3 Wearing- Inlet Repair- Marie Dr
Total for Vendor Heidelb - Heidelberg Materials Northeast LLC: 611.31
HeronM - Michael Heron
01-483-500 4/9/2025 3/14/2025 Reimbursement 00009-04-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor HeronM - Michael Heron: 37.95
Hista - Histands Supply LLC
01-430-220 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 4541 00009-04-2025 426.95 PubWks- Paint
Total for Vendor Hista - Histands Supply LLC: 426.95
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 1021054 00009-04-2025 554.75 Bldg Maint- Admin- Ceiling Tiles
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/18/2025 4033244 00009-04-2025 23.73 Fleet- Mechanics- Tape
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 4/9/2025 3/17/2025 5035069 00009-04-2025 56.35 Bldg Maint- Tools
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/27/2025 5194831 00009-04-2025 -148.18 Bldg Maint- Refund- Admin- Floors
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/27/2025 5194832 00009-04-2025 139.80 Bldg Maint- Admin- Floors
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/27/2025 5526785 00009-04-2025 148.18 Bldg Maint- Admin- Floors
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 7012360 00009-04-2025 333.14 Bldg Maint- Admin- Wall Base
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-260 4/9/2025 3/22/2025 7796778 00009-04-2025 3,960.00 PubWks- Mud Mixer
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 4/9/2025 3/14/2025 8900402 00009-04-2025 1,147.26 PubWks- Tools
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=72138c34-fbe2-42a0-832c-4eb98588df2a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ef4c8933-3be7-4624-980a-da3eed0c4f4d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795332
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795346
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 6,215.03
IUOELoca - .LU.O.E. Local 542
01-430-420 4/9/2025 3/31/2025 JATC 00009-04-2025 336.00 IATC Monthly Training Fees
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 4/9/2025 3/31/2025 JuneOl 00009-04-2025 6,738.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- June
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 4/9/2025 3/31/2025 June02 00009-04-2025 8,984.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- June
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 4/9/2025 3/31/2025 June03 00009-04-2025 22,460.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- June
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,518.00
Jammer - Jammer Doors
01-409-450 4/9/2025 3/24/2025 48369 00009-04-2025 6,750.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- Door Install
Total for Vendor Jammer - Jammer Doors: 6,750.00
Kellerl. - J.J Keller & Associates, Inc
01-483-500 4/9/2025 3/4/2025 9109928600 00009-04-2025 650.00 HR- FMLA Manual- 3 Years
Total for Vendor Kellerl. - J.J.Keller & Associates, Inc: 650.00
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 4/9/2025 3/18/2025 38752 00009-04-2025 525.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 525.00
LeckWill - William Leck
01-430-420 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 Reimbursement 00009-04-2025 124.00 PubWks- TWIC Card- Leck
Total for Vendor LeckWill - William Leck: 124.00
LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.
01-437-259 4/9/2025 3/27/2025 04-1166297 00009-04-2025 193.29 Fleet- PubWks- Filters
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/27/2025 04-1166297 00009-04-2025 412.98 Fleet- PubWks- Spacers, Retainers, Springs, Filters
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/28/2025 04-1166799 00009-04-2025 0.90 Fleet- PubWks- Connector Housing- #E-36
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/28/2025 04-1166813 00009-04-2025 68.64 Fleet- PubWks- Bushings, Ball Bearings- E#36, 37, 39, 40
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795436
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795495
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795647
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 675.81

LizziG - Lizzi Custom Graphics LLC
01-430-220 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 NHTP2501 00009-04-2025 206.00 Office Board- Parks Office

Total for Vendor LizziG - Lizzi Custom Graphics LLC: 206.00

LWSupply - L & W Supply
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/12/2025 1013304455-001  00009-04-2025 202.22 Bldg Maint- Admin- Insulation

Total for Vendor LWSupply - L & W Supply: 202.22

MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc
01-406-220 4/9/2025 3/19/2025 253076891 00009-04-2025 408.01 Admin- Office Supplies
01-406-220 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 253100115 00009-04-2025 39.69 Admin- Office Supplies

Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 447.70

McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 240896-02 00009-04-2025 290.14 Police- Uniforms- Leaper
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 241082-01 00009-04-2025 239.92 Police- Uniforms- Wigler
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 241083-01 00009-04-2025 835.08 Police- Uniforms- Wigler
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 241193-01 00009-04-2025 178.54 Police- Uniforms- Freas
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 241271-01 00009-04-2025 172.04 Police- Uniforms- Higgins
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 241326-01 00009-04-2025 177.61 Police- Uniforms- Brown
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 241441-01 00009-04-2025 166.46 Police- Uniforms- Long
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 241640-01 00009-04-2025 271.54 Police- Uniforms- Stroup
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 241879-01 00009-04-2025 148.79 Police- Uniforms- Pello
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 241997 00009-04-2025 34.40 Police- Uniforms- Martin
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/20/2025 242197-01 00009-04-2025 210.15 Police- Uniforms- Rosowski
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 243482 00009-04-2025 161.80 Police- Uniforms- Admin
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 243554 00009-04-2025 232.49 Police- Uniforms- Stroup
01-410-238 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 243556 00009-04-2025 102.30 Police- Uniforms- Rota

Total for Vendor McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.: 3,221.26

MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/12/2025 117982 00009-04-2025 45.00 Fleet- PubWks- Steel Plate- TK #24
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/19/2025 118017 00009-04-2025 190.00 Fleet- Mechanics- Bars
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7285ba50-812a-4d50-8cfd-839ef02581c7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6a6c80c5-47fa-49aa-aa97-9967ef13c8c4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795775
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437-256 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 118028 00009-04-2025 46.30 Fleet- Mechanics- Metal
Total for Vendor MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.: 281.30
MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/21/2025 77948 00009-04-2025 24.52 Bldg Maint- Shop Keys
Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 24.52
MSMser - Timothy C. O'Rourke
01-430-220 4/9/2025 3/15/2025 D3393 00009-04-2025 354.46 PubWks- First Aid Supplies
01-410-220 4/9/2025 3/15/2025 D3394 00009-04-2025 97.94 Police- First Aid Supplies
Total for Vendor MSMser - Timothy C. O'Rourke: 452.40
Neibauer - Neibauer Press
01-413-210 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 020562 00009-04-2025 175.00 Code- Office Supplies
01-406-220 4/9/2025 3/26/2025 020562 00009-04-2025 190.00 Admin- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor Neibauer - Neibauer Press: 365.00
OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.
01-404-314 4/9/2025 3/18/2025 1184730 00009-04-2025 118.50 Legal Services
Total for Vendor OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.: 118.50
PeirceP - Peirce-Phelps LLC
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 407511557 00009-04-2025 104.36 Bldg Maint- Admin- HVAC Filters
01-409-373 4/9/2025 3/11/2025 407511559 00009-04-2025 256.96 Bldg Maint- Admin- HVAC Filters
Total for Vendor PeirceP - Peirce-Phelps LLC: 361.32
PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA
01-410-450 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 L0006017092 00009-04-2025 200.00 Police- K9 Training- February 2025
Total for Vendor PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA: 200.00
PilotLog - Pilot Thomas Logistics LLC
01-437-232 4/9/2025 3/25/2025 1194722-IN 00009-04-2025 17,381.78 Diesel Fuel (7500 Gal)

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2025 - 10:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795822